1
®
ISL90460
Single Volatile 32-Tap XDCP™
FN8225.2Data Sheet June 6, 2005
Digitally Controlled Potentiometer (XDCP)
The Intersil ISL90460 is a digitally controlled potentiometer
(XDCP). Configured as a variable resistor, the device

(5-PIN SOT-23, SC-70)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER RTOTAL PACKAGE
TEMP RANGE
(°C)
ISL90460TIE527 100K SC-70 -40 to +85
ISL90460TIE527Z
(See Note)
100K SC-70
(Pb-free)
-40 to +85
ISL90460UIE527 50K SC-70 -40 to +85
ISL90460UIE527Z
(See Note)
50K SC-70
(Pb-free)
-40 to +85
ISL90460WIE527 10K SC-70 -40 to +85
ISL90460WIE527Z
(See Note)
10K SC-70
(Pb-free)
-40 to +85
ISL90460TIH527 100K SOT-23 -40 to +85
ISL90460TIH527Z
(See Note)
100K SOT-23
(Pb-free)
-40 to +85
ISL90460UIH527 50K SOT-23 -40 to +85
ISL90460UIH527Z
(See Note)
50K SOT-23
(Pb-free)
-40 to +85
ISL90460WIH527 10K SOT-23 -40 to +85
ISL90460WIH527Z
(See Note)
10K SOT-23
(Pb-free)